
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
11 
34 
56 

2 
65 
93 

7 

Name 
Dal Pino Andrea 
Sorrentino Nicola Giorgio 
Ferrari Luca 
Garotta Roberto 
Lusardi Davide 
Cesana Lorenzo 
Apicella Alessandro 

Class 
SP3 
SP1 
SP3 
SP2 
SP4 
SP4 
SP3 

Model/Engine 
L O TUS EL ISE  220  SPO R T  
LOTUS CUP PBR 
EXIGE 240 
LOTUS ELISE PBR 
ELISE MK2 SC 
ELISE 111R 
L O TUS EL ISE  220  SPO R T  

Best Tm 
1:17.068 
1:17.141 
1:17.648 
1:18.542 
1:19.515 
1:20.973 
1:21.313 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
9 
7 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.073 
0.580 
1.474 
2.447 
3.905 
4.245 

Gap 

0.073 
0.507 
0.894 
0.973 
1.458 
0.340 

2nd Best 
1:17.139 
1:17.273 
1:18.149 
1:19.341 
1:19.655 
1:21.235 
1:21.807 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/05/2024 17:46:10 

Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Lotus Speed Cup 

Sessione 3 

Practice started at 16:21:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

11/05/2024 16:20 


